
U14XF
Randstad 5e Hofstadtoernooi
zondag 10 oktober 2021 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 AMEUR Jabir SCHEA NED 3
2 ARENDS Joep S.V.P NED 13
3 ARIAS DE BLES Mint S.V.TW NED
4 ARIAS DE BLES Miro S.V.TW NED 2
5 BLOKKER Szymon HOLL NED
6 JENKINS Zara S.V.P NED
7 KAHO Emily SCHEA NED
8 KOK Tigo HOLL NED 7
9 KUIJPER Mathias HOLL NED
10 MEDVEDEV Martin SCHEA NED 10
11 VAN APELDOORN Olivier SCHEDJ NED
12 VAN DER LINDEN Iris SCHERZ NED 3
13 ZONNEVELD Fien HOLL NED 2



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



U14XF
Randstad 5e Hofstadtoernooi
zondag 10 oktober 2021 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ARIAS DE BLES Miro S.V.TW NED 2
2 ARIAS DE BLES Mint S.V.TW NED
3 MEDVEDEV Martin SCHEA NED 10
4 KOK Tigo HOLL NED 7
5 ZONNEVELD Fien HOLL NED 2
6 AMEUR Jabir SCHEA NED 3
7 BLOKKER Szymon HOLL NED
8 KAHO Emily SCHEA NED
9 VAN DER LINDEN Iris SCHERZ NED 3
10 KUIJPER Mathias HOLL NED
11 VAN APELDOORN Olivier SCHEDJ NED
12 ARENDS Joep S.V.P NED 13
13 JENKINS Zara S.V.P NED
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Randstad 5e Hofstadtoernooi
zondag 10 oktober 2021 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 ARIAS DE BLES Miro S.V.TW NED
2 ARIAS DE BLES Mint S.V.TW NED
3 MEDVEDEV Martin SCHEA NED
4 ZONNEVELD Fien HOLL NED
5 AMEUR Jabir SCHEA NED
6 KOK Tigo HOLL NED
7 KAHO Emily SCHEA NED
8 BLOKKER Szymon HOLL NED
9 VAN DER LINDEN Iris SCHERZ NED
10 KUIJPER Mathias HOLL NED
11 VAN APELDOORN Olivier SCHEDJ NED
12 JENKINS Zara S.V.P NED
13 ARENDS Joep S.V.P NED



U14XF
Randstad 5e Hofstadtoernooi
zondag 10 oktober 2021 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country KNS Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14


